Silent installation
contactors Ex9CHH
Silent installation contactors
with AC/DC control voltage Ex9CHH
Meet requirements of IEC/EN 61095
IEC/EN 60947-4-1, IEC/EN 60947-5-1
Rated current up to 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 63 A
Control coil voltage 12, 24, 48, 110, 230 V

Optical indicator on the front side indicates status of the contacts and voltage on control coil.
The contactor provides the option to add an auxiliary contact AX-CHH as an accessory.
Type Key
Certification marks
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
CH
Product
CH:
Installation
contactors
16
Rated
current
16 A
20 A
25 A
32 A
40 A
63 A
20
NO+NC
main contacts
24V
Rated
voltage
12 V AC/DC
24 V AC/DC
48 V AC/DC
110 V AC/DC
230 V AC/DC
H
Operation
H:
Hum free
(silent)
&
AC/DC control
voltage
10, 01
20, 02, 11
30, 03
40, 04
31, 22
Silent installation contactors Ex9CHH
Accessories
Auxiliary contact AX-CHH11
Auxiliary contact AX-CHH20
All accessories are mounted to the Ex9CHH from the right side.
Silent
Contactor
Ex9CHH
Auxiliary contacts
AX-CHH11
AX-CHH20
1 unit
Silent installation contactors Ex9CHH
230 V AC/DC 1+0 116944 Ex9CH16H 10 230V AC/DC 1/12/120
110 V ACDC 1+0 116945 Ex9CH16H 10 110V AC/DC 1/12/120
48 V AC/DC 1+0 116946 Ex9CH16H 10 48V AC/DC 1/12/120
24 V AC/DC 1+0 116947 Ex9CH16H 10 24V AC/DC 1/12/120
12 V AC/DC 1+0 116948 Ex9CH16H 10 12V AC/DC 1/12/120
230 V AC/DC 0+1 116949 Ex9CH16H 01 230V AC/DC 1/12/120
110 V ACDC 0+1 116950 Ex9CH16H 01 110V AC/DC 1/12/120
48 V AC/DC 0+1 116951 Ex9CH16H 01 48V AC/DC 1/12/120
24 V AC/DC 0+1 116952 Ex9CH16H 01 24V AC/DC 1/12/120
12 V AC/DC 0+1 116953 Ex9CH16H 01 12V AC/DC 1/12/120
230 V AC/DC 2+0 116954 Ex9CH16H 20 230V AC/DC 1/12/120
110 V ACDC 2+0 116955 Ex9CH16H 20 110V AC/DC 1/12/120
48 V AC/DC 2+0 116956 Ex9CH16H 20 48V AC/DC 1/12/120
24 V AC/DC 2+0 116957 Ex9CH16H 20 24V AC/DC 1/12/120